
Hand cut fries, skin-on (vg)

Sweet potato fries (vg)

Whipped, buttered mashed potato (d)(v)

Rocket, parmesan & cherry tomato salad (d)(v)

Sauteed green beans, roasted almonds (d)(n)(v)

Creamed spinach and kale (d)(v)

Charred corn ribs (d)(v)

Mac and cheese (d)(g)(v)

SIDES & SAUCES
S I D E S  &  S A U C E S  S I D E S  &  S A U C E S  S I D E S  &  S A U C E S

30

32

28

30

32

28

28

32
Mushroom / Mixed Pepper / Bearnaise Sauce 
Chimichurri / Herb Butter  – 12 each

Burnt Basque Cheesecake (d)(g)(n)

Berry coulis

Sizzling Brownies (g)(d)(n)

Cashew fudge brownie, mocha chocolate sauce

Cinnamon Apple Crumble (d)(g)

Cinnamon apple stew, spice crumble,
dulce de leche ice cream

Ice Cream Sundae (d)(g)(n)

Berry and chocolate ice cream, chocolate sauce,
raspberry gel, dried raspberry

DESSERT
DESSERTS DESSERTS DESSERT

42

45

42

45

Pulled Brisket Nachos (d)

Pulled smoked beef brisket, corn chips, mixed 
cheese, pickled onion, jalapenos, sour cream, 
cheese sauce, tomato onion salsa 
Also available as Vegan ‘Switch -     ’(vg)

Salt & Pepper Calamari (s)(g)

S&P-dusted calamari, shallots, 
garlic, chilli, honey lime aioli

Sizzling Fajita Plate (d)(g)

Onions, peppers, guacamole,
sour cream, cheddar, tortilla

Beef
Chicken
Shrimp

FOR SHARING
S H A R I N G  S H A R I N G  S H A R I N G  S H A R I N G

62

52

64

88
66
82

Wagyu Beef Burger (d)(g)

Wagyu patty, pulled brisket, cheddar, onions, 
lettuce, relish, pickles, potato bun, fries
make it a double Wagyu patty and cheese

The Steak Sandwich (d)(g)

Aussie beef tenderloin, tomato relish,  
sautéed, onion and mushroom,  
gruyere cheese, ciabatta, fries 

Chicken Croffle (d)(g)

House-fried tenders, smashed avocado, lettuce, 
tomato, gherkin, smoked cheddar

Vegan ‘Switch -       ’ Burger (g)(vg)

Vegan patty, lettuce, pickles, onion, 
relish, potato bun, fries

HAND-HELD MAINS
M A I N S  M A I N S  M A I N S  M A I N S  M A I N S  M A I N S  M A I N S

88

116

94

65

70

FOR STARTERS
S T A R T E R S  S T A R T E R S  S T A R T E R S  S T A R T E R S

Smokey Beef Croquettes (d)(g)

Hickory-smoked beef brisket, gruyère cheese, 
cran-orange relish

Jumbo Chicken Wings (5/10 pcs) (d)(g)

Choice of sauce
Honey & Garlic / Hot Franks' Butter(d) / Naked

Chili Garlic Prawns (s)

Whole peeled tiger prawns, garlic, 
chili, olive oil, lime, parsley

Smoked Brisket Brioche Fingers (d)(g)

Slow cooked brisket, mayo, 
worcestershire, cheese, brioche bread

House-made Short Rib Ravioli (d)(g)

Sage butter sauce, parmesan cheese
(Small or Large size)

Lobster Chowder (s)(d)(g)

Minced rock lobster, corn, celery, chives

48

 

60

64

62 / 88

70

Australian Angus Minute Steak
220g bashed fillet, straw fries, 
dressed greens, choice of sauce

True Aussie Lamb Chops
Josper-grilled lamb chops, mint chimichurri, 
choice of side

Surf and Turf (s)(d)

Black Angus tenderloin, jumbo prawns thermidor, 
parsnip puree, veal jus

12-hr Smoked Beef Short Rib FROM THE SMOKER 

Hand-cut fries or choice of side, house BBQ sauce

4-hr Smoked Half Baby Chicken FROM THE SMOKER

Southern-style mac and cheese, apple cider relish

Golden-fried Chicken Schnitzel (g)

Tender crumbed breast, dressed greens, 
Choice of sauce 
make it a Parmie with tomato sauce and 
grilled cheese

House Fish and Chips (s)(g)

Beer-battered (0%) Cod fillet, hand cut fries, tartare

Chargrilled Jumbo Tiger Prawns (s)(d)

Lemon garlic butter sauce, choice of side

Grilled Atlantic Salmon Fillet (s)

Lemon pepper, roasted potatoes, asparagus, 
cherry tomato and dill salsa

All-Hail Caesar Salad (d)(g)

Romaine lettuce, caesar dressing, 
turkey bacon, parmesan 
with grilled chicken
with grilled prawns (s) 

Bay Spinach Salad (n)(d)(v)

Granny Smith apple, cranberry, feta, caramelized 
walnuts, honey mustard dressing
with grilled chicken
with sliced grilled beef

Fettuccine Alfredo (d)(g)(v)

Pasta fettuccine, garlic, oregano cream sauce,
pecorino romano
with herb roasted chicken breast

Kale and Sweet Potato Salad (n)(d)

Cranberries, caramelised walnuts, feta cheese,
honey lime vinaigrette
with crispy shredded lamb

LAND, AIR, SEA
F R O M  T H E  L A N D ,  A I R ,  S E A  F R O M  T H E  L A N D ,  A I R ,  S E A

110

135

230

188

90

77

94

92

125

120

60

72
78

48

60
74

65

80

66

78

BLACKSMITH BUTCHER
B L A C K S M I T H  B U T C H E R  B L A C K S M I T H  B U T C H E R  B L A C K S M I T H  B U T C H E R

Meet the Butcher - Raffy
With years of experience mastering his meat, let Raffy guide you on 
everything from source, feed, cut, seasoning and cooking.

Select from the butchery display cabinet and be guided through 
the process from cut to seasoning to grilling…

Always featured: All with a choice of side & sauce:
Black Angus Striploin
Australian 
 
Black Angus Tenderloin 
Australian

Black Angus Ribeye
Australian

Raffy’s Grilled Meat Platter for 2
Striploin steak, Aussie lamb chops, chicken breast,
beef brisket, choice of 2 sides and 2 sauces

195
255

200
260

275
350

420

250g
350g

220g
330g

300g
400g

TUESDAYS
Got the Schnitz?! – AED 44 Chicken Schnittys

THURSDAYS
No Bull! – AED 55 Aussie minute steaks

SUNDAYS
Roast with the Most – AED 88 for our famous Sunday roast

T
H

E
 

FROM

50 / 85

(s) – Contains Seafood, (n) – Contains Nuts, (d) – Contains Dairy, 
(g) – Contains Gluten, (v) – Vegetarian,  (vg)      – Vegan 

All the prices are in UAE AED and inclusive of 
5% VAT, 7% Municipality Fee & 10% Service Charge.

Local, sustainable and delicious plant-based meat alternatives.


